
21110
by Zulhusni Zulhusni

Submission date: 19-Sep-2023 08:31PM (UTC-0700)
Submission ID: 2171266233
File name: Jurnal_Zulhusni_2.docx (100.81K)
Word count: 3359
Character count: 19259



1

1

1

1

1

1

6



1

1

1

1

1

3

3

4

4

9



1

7



1

6

8

9



5



2

2

7

8

10



5



1

10



1



1

1

1

1





20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

20%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 11%

2 3%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

21110
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.instiperjogja.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.pertanian.go.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

pidato.net
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

jurnal.instiperjogja.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journal.janabadra.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journals.unmul.ac.id
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source



10 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source


